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Connector: C9013

Description:
OVERHEAD CONSOLE
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Harness:

14335

Circuit Gauge

645 (WH-
LB)

340 (RD-
LB)

1205 (BK)
54 (LG-YE)
53 (BK-LB)
2038 (LB-
0G)

2052 (VT-
0G)

293 (OG-
RD)
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Base Part #:
part# N/A

Circuit Function Qualifier

Voltage supplied at all times
(overload protected)

Intrusion sensor module, TX/RX

Ground

Interior lamps, return

Interior lamps, feed

Convertible top switch, Down 3 -
not used

Convertible top switch, Up

lllumination

not used
not used



